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Welcome! 







Since 2007 

In partnership with

local Child-Youth NGOs and Public Schools 

In consultation with the experts and staff of 
the Ministries: of Education and of Social 
Assistance 

Annual cycle, starting with the call for 
proposals, evaluation of the proposals, 
signing the grant contract and reporting 

Monitoring and Reporting on daily basis on 
Google Drive platform 

Administration, P.R., etc.: 1 day a week. 

Eat wisely! 



The Overall Aims 

• awareness raising on quality 
nutrition

• culinary skills development

among youth and children, 
especially of socially 
disadvantaged background 



Per project 
up to 4 000 EUR
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Eat wisely 2019 

• Child NGOs 39 

• Total grant EUR 112 200 

• For local farmers EUR 78 000 

• For quality food per child EUR 63 

• Meals per child 125 

• Children 1 380 

• Total meals served 172 000 

• Schools 21 

• 75 000 

• 42 000 

• 16 

• 20 

• 3 570 

• 71 000 



Quality nutrition for socially 

disadvantaged families in the scope of 

the social policy? 

NGO staff culinary pedagogy 

competences? 

Qualitative Data and the Impact of a 

project, the program? 

Open Issues:



humanabaltic.lt

Thank you! 


